
REFERENCES

Cindy Matteoni
Principal, Woodside Elementary School
761 San Simeon Drive
Concord CA 94518
(925) 689-7671
Matteonic@mdusd.org
Relationship: Principal

Linda Schuler
Principal, Bancroft Elementary School
2200 Parish Drive
Walnut Creek CA 94598
(925) 933-3405
Schulerl@mdusd.org
Relationship: Principal for Bancroft Student Teaching

Pam Bond
Teacher, Woodside Elementary School
761 San Simeon Drive
Concord CA 94518
(925) 689-7671
Bondp@mdusd.org
Relationship: Colleague

Michele Blank
Teacher, Murwood Elementary School
2050 Vanderslice Ave
Walnut Creek CA 94596
(925) 943-2462 ext. 5104
Mblank@wcsd.k12.ca.us
Relationship: Master Teacher at Murwood

Susan Spalding
Teacher, Bancroft Elementary School
2200 Parish Drive
Walnut Creek CA 94598
(925) 933-3405
Spaldings@mdusd.org
Relationship: Master Teacher at Bancroft

Chris McNevin
Teacher, Campolindo High School
300 Moraga Road
Moraga CA 94556
(925) 280-3950 ext. 5131
Cmcnevin2acalanes.k12.ca.us
Relationship: Colleague at City of Walnut Creek
Recreation Division

Wes Allnutt
Program Coordinator
City of Walnut Creek
Arts, Recreation, and Community Services
301 N. San Carlos Drive
Walnut Creek CA 94598
(925) 943-5899 ext. 2426
Allnutt@walnutcreekrec.org
Relationship: Boss at City of Walnut Creek Recreation
Division

STEPHANIE LYNN DIB
1855 Trinity Avenue Apt 21 (925) 899-1321
Walnut Creek CA Stephanie72Lynn@gmail.com
94596 StephanieDib.Weebly.com


